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AVERAGE DAILY
PRODUCTION (MILLION
GALLONS)

10.5

10.8

7.2

17.9

16.9

21.5

28.4

LAKE SPILLWAY ELEVATION
(MSL)

420

911

LAKE LEVEL ELEVATION
(MSL)

420.0

420.3

419.8

911

911.4

909.6

IPERCENT FULL

100.0

100.0

98.6

100.0

100.0

97.7

PERCENT OF TOTAL
CAPACITY OF 91,421 Ac-ft

7.8

PERCENT OF
ICONTRIBUTING CAPACITY
BASED ON 91,421 Ac-ft

7.8

7.8

7.7

AVERAGE DAILY POWER
PRODUCTION (KWH)

NOTE:

91,421 Ac-ft is the total storage volume of Lee Creek and Lake Fort Smith Reservoirs
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