NO WATER CONSERVATION IN EFFECT	FORT SMITH WATER UTILITIES						30-Jul-15		
Mountainburg Lee Creek Sulling 30 F S S M T W T	LEE CREEK			LAKE FORT SMITH			TOTAL		
F S S M T W T	THIS WEEK	LAST WEEK	LAST YEAR	THIS WEEK	LAST WEEK	LAST YEAR	THIS WEEK	LAST WEEK	LAST YEAR
AVERAGE DAILY PRODUCTION (MILLION GALLONS)	10.5	10.8	7.2	17.9	16.9	21.5	28.4	27.7	28.7
LAKE SPILLWAY ELEVATION (MSL)	420			911					
LAKE LEVEL ELEVATION (MSL)	420.0	420.3	419.8	911	911.4	909.6			
PERCENT FULL	100.0	100.0	98.6	100.0	100.0	97.7			
PERCENT OF TOTAL CAPACITY OF 91,421 Ac-ft	7.8			92.2				Market 1	
PERCENT OF CONTRIBUTING CAPACITY BASED ON 91,421 Ac-ft	7.8	7.8	7.7	92.2	92.2	90.0	100.0	100.0	97.7
AVERAGE DAILY POWER PRODUCTION (KWH)	0	0	0						

NOTE: 91,421 Ac-ft is the total storage volume of Lee Creek and Lake Fort Smith Reservoirs